OLI Inter-School Orienteering Championships
June 4th 2008

School Points Position
Taynuilt 595 1
Achaleven 585 2
Park-Oban 584 3
Dunbeg 580 4
Kilchrenan 578 5
Barcaldine 574 6
Dalmally 569 7
Ardchattan 564 8
Lismore 555 9
Luing 549 10
Strath of Appin 444 11*
Arinagour 391 12 *

* did not have 6 results to count
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Campbell
Spiers
Vajk
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Davidson
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Sinclair
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MacGregor
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MacKenzie
MacPherson

Cook
Demster
Warson
McKechnie
Powell
McKechnie
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Underwood
Skinn
McGillivray
Brown
Keppie
Gemmell
Sartain

Carter
Evans
Addison
MacCuish
Glud
Johnstone
Forsyth
McLuchie
McLeod
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MacLennan

Black
Tin-Bartholom
Galbraith
Palmer
Sinclair
Cugley
Sinclair
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Christie
Swietlicki
Cugley

Perkins
Carmichael
King

King
Wright
Willis
C-Paine

Barlow
Cruickshanks
Robertson
MacLachlen
MacLachlan
Fothergill
Clark

Robson

Hannah Girls P5
Claire Girls P6
Euan Boys P5
Robert Boys P6
Andrew Boys P5
Christie Girls P7
Lauren Girls P4
Alicia Girls P5
Arik Boys P4
Cameron Boys P7
Steven Boys P7
Kimberly-Anne Girls P7
Jade Girls P7
Connor Boys P7
Euen Boys P4
Conor Boys P7
Tierney Girls P7
Abigail Girls P7
Shannon Girls P7
Daniel Boys P7
Laerke Girls P7
James Boys P7
Cloudie Girls P7
Caitlin Girls P7
Alex Girls P7
Eske Boys P7
Malte Boys P7
Mark Boys P7
Ciaran Boys P6
Alfie Boys P6
Cameron Boys P6
Gene Girls P7
Lisa Girls P4
Henry Boys P5
Cara Girls P4
Tomus Boys P5
Ross Boys P5
Marcus Boys P5
Kittly Girls P7
Eoghan Boys P7
Eileen Girls P6
Sophie Girls P4
Shona Girls P4
Kirsty Girls P5
Kara Girls P5
Tom Boys P5
Ellen Girls P4
Hazel Girls P6
Angus Boys P6
Emma Girls P7
Lachlan Boys P4
Jennifer Girls P7
Chris Boys P7
Philippa Girls P7

©O© 00 oo 0w

10
10
15
15
16
20

O NNOWN P

13
14

O NN

10
13
15
20

10
11
12
12
13
18

98
96
95
95
93
92

100
99
98
95
94
94

99
98
97
96
95
93

99
99
92
91
88
86

98
92
91
90
89
89

569

580

578

555

549




Luing
Luing
Luing
Luing

Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban
Park-Oban

Strath of Appin
Strath of Appin
Strath of Appin
Strath of Appin
Strath of Appin
Strath of Appin

Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt
Taynuilt

MacQueen
Robson
Barrett
Leggett

McGuire
Thomas
Rimmer
Rowan
Miller
MaclLean
McNab
Berge
MacNiven
Johnston
Bruce
Welsh
Black
Galbraith
Douglas
McGeachy
Cameron
Hay

Hay
Thomas
Kennedy
McMurchy
McMahon
Cameron
Ferguson
Donn
Straub
Trafford

Colthart
Colthart
Scorgie
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Hunter
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Baird
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Sam
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Carys
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Trym
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Becky
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Eve
Robert
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